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Cartridge Filters
AC 100 SERIES
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PART NUMBER DRAWING NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

AC84-82332
AC84-82234
AC84-02330
AC84-10336
AC84-92341
AC84-82342
AC84-82343
AC84-92311
AC84-92312
AC84-92313
AC84-82321
AC84-82322
AC84-82323
AC84-82237
AC84-82104
AC84-82239
AC44-10334
AC84-82333

0001419100
0001419100
0001419000
0001419000
0001419000

0001000009
0001000010
0004176080
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4
5
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6
6.1
6.2
7
7.1
7.2
8
9
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12

NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN

NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

2
4
1

LOCK RING - LID
PRESSURE GAUGE
FILTER LID
O-RING - LID
STAND PIPE ASSEMBLY  (for AC 75)
STAND PIPE ASSEMBLY  (for AC 100)
STAND PIPE ASSEMBLY  (for AC 150)
CARTRIDGE - REPLACEMENT (for AC 75)
CARTRIDGE - REPLACEMENT (for AC 100)
CARTRIDGE - REPLACEMENT (for AC 150)
FILTER BODY (for AC 75)
FILTER BODY (for AC 100)
FILTER BODY (for AC 150)
CAP - DRAIN
UNION 50mm (1.5”)
PLUG - DRAIN WITH O-RING
O-RING - AIR BLEED
SCREW - AIR BLEED

PLUMBING ASSEMBLY - A91-I/AC 75 & E91-I/AC 75
PLUMBING ASSEMBLY - A91-II/AC 100 & E91-II/AC 100
PLUMBING ASSEMBLY - E90-I/AC 75
PLUMBING ASSEMBLY - E90-II/AC 100 
PLUMBING ASSEMBLY - E90-III/AC 150

HOSE WITH CUFFS 1.5” x 6”
CLAMP 1-1/16” x 2” SS
ADAPTOR - HOSE 1.5 SP x 1.5/1.25

58.60
20.30
57.10
31.50
44.00
44.80
47.60

143.60
184.10
247.30
368.10
364.70
450.20

7.90
23.50

7.90
2.70
5.90

73.20
73.20
87.30
87.30
87.30

24.50
4.30
4.60

PUMP TO FILTER PLUMBING PACKAGES COMPLETE

POOL TO EQUIPMENT HOSES AND PARTS

Cartridge Filters
AC 100 SERIES


